
KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS 
As at 30th SEPTEMBER 2024 



30.09.2023 EVOL. %30.09.2024

TURNOVER
(MDT)

RETENTION
(MDT)

GROSS CLAIMS 

CHARGE (MDT)

INVESTMENTS
(MDT)

174.559 +15%151.433

139.907 +18%118.167

116.833 +6,5%109.733

484.618 527.954 +9%



Turnover

174.559 MDT

Achievement Rate

80%

TUNISIA : 38%  

ASIA: 24%  

ARAB 

COUNTRIES : 

21%

AFRICA : 12%

MAGHREB : 5%



EVOLUTION OF TURNOVER
AS AT 30th SEPTEMBER 2024

Overseas

Tunisia 66.845

+22 %

+6 %

107.714



Turnover Evolution 
By Line of Business (MDT)

25.676
7.652

Non Marine Marine Life

141.230



139.904 MDT

2023

118.167 MDT

2024Retention Rate

80%

Evolution of  Net Premium
(MDT)



INVESTMENTS 

INCOME

INVESTMENTS

527.954 MDT

+9%

23.521 MDT

10%




